Oral Surgery
K2016-12/1-E All CE marked products according to the Medical Device Directive 93/42/EEC
are mentioned in the index from page 11-07.
  Oral Surgery
and Maxillofacial Instruments
This chapter for Cranio-Maxillo-Facial
Surgery includes all instruments required
for reconstruction of traumata, diseases,

46.404.14
Beebee
Crown Scissors,
straight, pointed, 10 cm
Beebee
Crown Scissors,
curved, pointed, 10 cm
Universal Crown Scissors
12 cm
06 06-38
+49 (0) 74 64 / 98 88 0
16 cm: 41.368.16
18 cm: 41.368.18
16 cm: 41.369.16
18 cm: 41.369.18
14 cm: 41.310.14TC
17 cm: 41.310.17TC
14 cm: 41.262.14
17 cm: 41.262.17
14 cm: 41.264.14
17 cm: 41.264.17
17 cm: 41.318.17TC 17 cm: 41.317.17TC
Oral Surgery
K2016-12/1-E All CE marked products according to the Medical Device Directive 93/42/EEC
are mentioned in the index from page 11-07.
Needle Holder
Lichtenberg
The inside of the blades of our Lichtenberg Needle Holders
are especially constructed with a scooped-out design
to reduce weight to a miniumum. This also improves the
balance.
Mathieu  2/0 - 4/0
straight with TC
Mathieu  3/0 - 4/0
straight without TC
Langenbeck-Ryder  2/0 - 4/0
straight, TC, suture slot
Lichtenberg-Ryder  3/0 - 4/0
straight, with detent and latching mechanism
0606-39
zepf-dental.com
16 cm: 41.258.16TC
18 cm: 41.258.18TC
14 cm: 41.258.14TC
16 cm: 41.256.16
18 cm: 41.256.18
14 cm: 41.256.14
15 cm: 41.246.15TC
Oral Surgery
K2016-12/1-EAll CE marked products according to the Medical Device Directive 93/42/EEC
are mentioned in the index from page 11-07.
Needle Holder
Swedish Model
A very fine needle holder which can also
be used as micro needle holder.
The flexible grip ends increase tactile
feeling and reduce the “cracking” of the
three-step lock.
Mayo-Hegar  3/0 - 4/0
straight
Nadelhalter  4/0 - 5/0
Swedish Model, straight
06 06-40
+49 (0) 74 64 / 98 88 0
15 cm: 41.252.15TC 18 cm: 41.252.18TC 15 cm: 41.250.15
15 cm: 41.352.15TC
Oral Surgery
K2016-12/1-E All CE marked products according to the Medical Device Directive 93/42/EEC
are mentioned in the index from page 11-07.
Crile-Wood  3/0 - 4/0